WINE MENY

Beverages Scotch
Coffee or soft drink (Free refills per person) $1.75 Red Label $4.50
Juice (apple, tomato, orange) $2.50 Chivas Regal $4.75
Shirley Temple $2.50 Irish Whiskey $4.25
Bourbon Whiskey §3.95
Japanese Sake
Small  $4.50|Nigori Sake (375ml) $12.95 Brandy 28ml
Large  $7.95|Ginjo Sake (300ml)  $16.95 Courvoisier (V.5.0.P) $5.50
Plum Wine $4.50 Napoleon ... $4.25
Bottle Wine (750ml) Cocktails
White Black Russian $4.25
Mouton Cadet France (0) $21.99 Bloody Caesar $4.25
Cuvee Speciale France (1) $21.99 S ey $4.25
Le piat D'or France (?) $21.99 St $4.50
Chardonnay Australia (0) $21.99 Harvey Wallbanger $4.50
Red Long Island Ice Tea $4.75
Mouton Cadet France (0) $21.99 Manhattan $4.25
Cuve'e Sp’eciale France (1) §21.99 Margarita $4.75
Le piat D'or France‘(Z) $21.99 Martini $4.50
Vardicchio Folonari Italy (0) $21.99 .
Val policella Italy ... (0) §21.99 P gaca %5
Screwdriver $4.25
White & Red Wine (Kressman, French Cross) g gaporeSling 200
Glass $4.25 1/2Litre $10.95 1 Litre $19.95 o ggilins s
Whisky Sour $4.25
Bottle Beer Wine Spritzer $4.25
Sapporo (650ml) $7.25 Domestic $3.95
Asahi (500ml)  $695 Imported  $4.50 Sherries (202)
Harvey’s Bristol Cream $3.25
Mocktails Imported Vermouth §3.75
Pinacolada $2.95 (Caesar $2.95 Red Dubonnet 93.75
Liquors (36ml) $3.95 Coffee Lover’s (36ml)
Rye Gin Rum Vodka D02 Coffee 1
Canadian Club| Gordon |  Bacardi Smirnoff  Spanish Coffee %575
Seagram’s V.0. |Beerfeater|Captain Morgan|Jameson (Irish) Canadian Coffee $5.75




APPETIZERS

01. Gyoza 4.50
Pan fried crispy dumpling

02. Aged Tofu 3.95
Lightly fried tofu with tempura sauce

03. Edamame 3.95
Fresh soy beans steamed and lightly salted

04. Beef Negimaki 5.95
Scallion specially wrapped in thinly
sliced beef served with special sauce

05. Tatsuta Age 4.50
Fried crispy chicken tenders with plum sauce

06. Yakitori 4.50
Choice of beef or chicken skewers with ichiban's sauce

07. Harumaki 3.50
Japanese style spring roll

08. Soft Shell Crab (Tempura butter) 7.95

09. Kabayaki Eel 6.95
Broiled eel with eel sauce

10. Vegetable Tempura 5.95
Deep fried vegetables in crispy light golden batter

11. Sweet Potato Tempura 5.95
Deep fried potato in crispy light golden butter

12. Calamari Tempura 6.95
Deep fried squid in crispy light golden butter

13. Shrimp Tempura 6.95
3 shrimps deep fried in crispy light golden butter

14. Calamari 6.25
Barbecued squid served with teriyaki sauce

15. Sushi Appetizer 6.95
Assorted prepared fish on flavoured rice

16. Sashimi Appetizer 8.95
Assorted slices of raw fish

SOUP

17. Miso Soup 1.50
Delicately flavoured soy based soup
accompanied with tofu, seaweed and scallion

18. Clear Soup 1.50
Lightly flavoured broth with mushroom & scallion

19. Seafood Soup 5.95
Delicious vegetable soup with tender shrimp,
scallops, and crab meat
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ALAD

. House Salad
(rispy salad with homemade ginger dressing

lightly flavoured with fresh orange and herbs

. Avocado Salad
Avocado and vegetable with homemade dressing

. Seaweed Salad
Japanese style seaweed in delicious sesame sauce

. Seafood Salad

2.50

4.50

4.95

6.95

Assorted seafood and vegetable with ichiban's homemade dressing

PECIAL MAKS

. Golden Spider Roll
Fried soft shell crab

Rainbow Roll
Assorted fresh fish rolled with avocado

Green Dragon Roll

Strips avocado on dynamite

. Hot Red Dragon Roll

(rab, cucumber, avocado inside spicy tuna outside
Black Dragon Roll

Eel, cucumber, avocado

Boston Roll

Shrimp, crab, avocado, cucumber, cheese inside, fried
Sunshine Roll

Salmon, tempura & avacodo inside topped with
fresh salmon, scallion spicy creamy sauce and crunchy

SUSH! 8¢ SASHIMI
A LA CARTE

(Sushi 2 pcs, Sashimi 3 pcs)
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. Tuna (Maguro)
.White Tuna

. Salmon (Sake)

. Yellowtail (Hamachi)
. Shrimp (Ebi)

. Albacore

. Octopus (Tako)

. Squid (Ika)

. Eel (Unagi)

. Red Snapper (Tai)

. Mackerel (Saba)

. Salmon Roe (lkura)

. Flying Fish Roe (Masago)
. Surf Clam (Hokkigai)
. Crab Stick (Kani)

. Egg Cake (Tamago)

. Scallop (Hotategai)

. Smoked Salmon

. Tofu Skin

11.95

11.95

11.95

1195

i1 1895

7.95

11.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
5:25
4.50
4.95
4.50
4.50
4.95
4.50
4.50
4.95
4.95
4.95
3.75
=4S
5.25
4.95
4.50




MAKS B¢ TEMAKS SUSHI COMB G

(Roll or Handroll) (Served with Miso Soup & Salad)
Vegetarian 76. Maki Set 9.99
50. Cucumber Roll 3.00 Roll: California roll 6pcs
51. Oshinko Roll 3.00 e gl Gpcs
(Pickled radish) y
52. Avocado Roll 3.50 s Sushl QECA 19499
Sushi: salmon 2pcs  tuna 2pcs
53. Asparagus Roll 3.50 spicy salmon 2pcs  spicy tuna 2pcs
54. Fresh Green Roll 4.50 Roll: Salmon Skin Hand Rol
(Avocado, cucumber, asparaqus)
55. Futo Maki 4.95  78.SushiSetB 13.99
(Assorted vegetable & pickle) Sushi: salmon Tpc tuna Tpc
red snapper 1 pc yellow tail 1pc
Raw white tuna 1 pc butter fish Tpc
56. Alaska Roll 5.95 Roll: spicy salmon 6pcs
57.Tuna Roll 4,95
58. Salmon Roll 4,95 79. Sus_tu Sgt C 13.99
s Sushi: shrimp 1pc  octopus 1pc
59. Yellowtail Roll 5.25
z g surf clam Tpc crab meat Tpc
60. Sp!cy Yellowtail Roll 5.95 egg Tpc  B.B.Q. Eel Tpe
61. Spicy Tuna Roll 5.25 Roll: california 6 pcs
62. Spicy Salmon Roll 5.25
63. Philadelphia Roll 5.95  80. Sashimi & Sushi Set A 15.99
(Smoked salmon, cream cheese & scallion) Sashimi: salmon 2pcs tuna 2pcs
64.Tuna & Avocado Roll 5.95 white tuna 2pcs
65. Salmon & Avocado Roll 5.95 Sushi: shrimp 2pcs crab meat 2 pcs
Roll: avocado & cucumber 6pcs
cooked § X ;
66. Crab Stick Roll 350 8. ?a':‘]h'm' I& Suz"“h' fet? 21.99
ashimi: salmon 2pcs tuna 2pcs
67. Eel Cucumber Roll 5.95 : : :
red snapper 2pcs white tuna 2pcs
BEsdlmepgiamputa fiol ek Sushi: shrimp 2pcs yellow tail 2pcs
69. Eel & Avocado Roll 5.95 salmon 2pcs. tuna sushi 2pcs
71. California Roll ((rabmeat, avocado, tobiko) 4.95
72. Shrimp & Asparagus Roll 4.95  82.Vegetarian Sushi Set 10.99
73. Shrimp & Tempura Roll 6.95 Sushi: shitake 2pcs bean curd 2pcs
74. Crabmeat Tempura Roll 5.95 seaweed 2 pcs

75. Dynamite Roll 5.95 Roll: avocado & cucumber 6pcs




SASHIMI COMB G

(Served with Miso Soup & Salad)

83. Small 15 pcs
Salmon, tuna, red snapper, octopus, surf clams

84. Medium 21 pcs
Salmon, tuna, red snapper, yellow tail,

white tuna, octopus, surf clam

85. Large 30 pcs
Salmon, tuna, red snapper, yellow tail,

white tuna, octopus, surf clam, butter fish

16.99

25.99

31.99

LOVE BGAT $50.95

10pcs assorted sushi
24pcs assorted sashimi
2 special chef's roll

TEMPURA

(served with miso soup, salad and steamed rice)
86. Vegetable

87. Chicken

88. Shrimp

TERIYAKS

(served with miso soup, salad and steamed rice)
89. Vegetable

90. Chicken

91. Salmon

92. Steak

93. Shrimp

94. Red Snapper

95. Seafood Combination
Salmon, shrimp, and scallop

DON (RiCE)

(served with miso soup and salad)

96. Tempura Don
3 pcs of tempura shrimps and vegetables on a bed of rice

97. Oyako Don
Chicken with onion and egg on a bed of rice

98. Beef Don
Sliced beef with onion and egg on a bed of rice

99. Chicken Katsu Don
Deep fried breaded chicken with onion and egg on a bed of rice

100. Katsu Don (Pork)
Deep fried pork cutlet with onion and egg on a bed of rice

101. Unagi Don
Grilled B.B.Q. eel on a bed of rice

10.95
12.95
14.95

9.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
15.95
17.95

10.95

9.95

995

9.95

9.95

10.95




COMPLETE LONCH

(IN BENTO BOX) 11:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

(served with miso soup & salad)

102.

103.

Katsura
California Roll

Teriyaki Fillet of Chicken
Dessert
Steamed Rice

Mikado
California Roll

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Dessert
Steamed Rlce

104. Matsu

California Roll
Teriyaki Salmon
Dessert
Steamed Rlce

105. Take

California Roll
Strip Loin Steak
Dessert
Steamed Rice

106. Sashimi
California Roll

3pesTuna

3 pcs Salmon

3 pcs Red Snapper
Dessert

Steamed Rice

8.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

COMPLETE DINNER
(IN BENTO BOX) served all day
(Served with mixo soup & salad)

107. Kyoto 13.95
(alifornia Roll
Teriyaki Fillet of Chicken
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Dessert
Steamed Rice

108. Otsu 14.95
(alifornia Roll
Grilled Salmon
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Dessert
Steamed Rice

109. Nara 14.95
(alifornia Roll
Strip Loin Steak
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Dessert
Steamed Rice

110. Sashimi 15.95
(alifornia Roll
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
3 pesTuna
3 pcs White Tuna
3 pes Salmon
3 pcs Red Snapper
Dessert
Steamed Rice
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YD GMN (NOODLE SOUP)

(served with salad)

111.Vegetable Udon
Japanese noodle with assorted vegetables

112. Chicken Udon
Grilled chicken with Japanese noodle in clear fish broth

113. Chicken Katsu Udon
Breaded chicken with Japanese noodle in clear fish broth

114. Beef Udon
Sliced beef with Japanese noodle in clear fish broth

115. Tempura Udon
3 pcs of tempura shrimps and vegetables
with Japanese noodle in clear fish broth

116. Shitake Udon
Japanese mushroom with Japanese noodle in clear vegetarian broth

117. Seafood Udon
Assorted seafood and vegetable with Japanese noodle in clear fish broth

Yakt QDGMN (FRIED NOODLES)
(served with miso soup and salad)

118. Vegetable Yaki Udon

119. Chicken Yaki Udon

120. Shrimp Yaki Udon
121. Beef Yaki Udon

DESSERTS

D1. Ice Cream
Green Tea, Red Bean, Vanilla

D2. Fried Ice Cream
D3. Fried Banana

D4. Cheese Cake

7.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

8.95

10.95

8.95
9.95
10.95
10.95

2.50

4.95

4.95

3.50




HIB ACH! (SINGLES)

(served with miso soup, salad and fried rice)

122.Vegetables
123. Chicken
124. Steak

125. Salmon
126. Shrimp
127. Scallop

HIB & CHI (cCOMBINATION)

(served with miso soup, salad and fried rice)

128. Salmon and Chicken
129. Shrimp and Chicken
130. Steak and Chicken
131. Shrimp and Salmon
132. Shrimp and Scallop
133. Salmon and Scallop
134. Shrimp and Steak
135. Steak and Scallop

136. Lobster with choice of (Steak, Shrimp, Scallop, Squid)
137. Seafood Combination (Lobster, Shrimp, Scallop, Squid)

KID'S HIBACH!
UNDER 12 YEARS OLD
(served with miso soup, salad and fried rice)

138. Chicken
139. Steak

140. Shrimp
141. Salmon

SIDE GRDER

142.Vegetables
143. Chicken
144. Steak

145. Salmon
146. Shrimp
147. Scallop
148. Fried Rice

12.95
15.95
17.95
17.95
17.95
18.95

19.95
19.95
19.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
26.95
28.95

9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

3.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00
2.00
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